

Misc DJ /2025
Smt. Geeta Sharma Vs. Shree Kumar Sharma & Ors.

01.07.2025

Fresh application received. It be checked and registered.

Present: None for applicant.

Put up for consideration on 28.07.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/01.07.2025